SBE is a joist hanger that provides a load bearing
capacity similar to the model with 2 mm
thickness. It is the first joist hanger resulting from a
study carried out according to Eurocode 5
specifications.
Features
Material
Galvanized steel S250GD + Z275 according to NF

Back seat to prevent
opening of the joist hangers Ribs to increase stiffness "Speed-prong" to help
installation
Technical data sheet
SBE
Joist hangers external flange
Technical Data
Product Dimensions
References Tun / DB nr. NOB nr.
Joist Size [mm] Product Dimensions [mm] Header holes Joist holes
Weight [kg]
Width
Height
A B C D F t Ø5 Ø11 Ø5
Min Max.
SBE40/110 5086538 26224352 40 123 165 40 110 55 30 54 1.5 12 2 8 0.2
SBE40/140 5086549 28736114 40 153 210 40 140 55 30 54 1.5 14 2 10 0.24
SBE45/93 5086529 25911793 45 105 139 45 92.5 55 30 54 1.5 12 2 6 0.17
SBE45/108 5086539 26224360 45 120 162 45 107.5 55 30 54 1.5 12 2 8 0.2
SBE45/138 5086550 28755585 45 150 207 45 137.5 55 30 54 1.5 14 2 10 0.24
SBE45/168 5086560 28992535 45 180 252 45 167.5 55 30 54 1.5 18 4 12 0.29
SBE51/90 5086531 26196733 51 102 135 51 89.5 55 30 54 1.5 12 2 6 0.17
SBE51/135 5086552 28902583 51 147 202 51 134.5 55 30 54 1.5 14 2 10 0.24
SBE60/100 5084916 26518449 60 113 150 60 100 55 30 54 1.5 12 2 8 0.2
SBE60/130 5086553 28902591 60 143 195 60 130 55 30 54 1.5 14 2 10 0.24
SBE60/160 - - 60 173 240 60 160 55 30 54 1.5 18 4 12 0.29
SBE70/125 5086555 28902617 70 138 188 70 125 55 30 54 1.5 14 2 10 0.24
SBE80/120 5068635 28991925 80 133 180 80 120 55 30 54 1.5 14 2 10 0.24
SBE80/150 5086569 28994044 80 163 225 80 150 55 30 54 1.5 18 4 12 0.29
SBE90/145 5086570 28994051 90 158 218 90 145 55 30 54 1.5 18 4 12 0.29
SBE100/140 5068634 28994077 100 153 210 100 140 55 30 54 1.5 18 4 12 0.29
Technical data sheet
SBE
Joist hangers external flange
Product Capacities